
Admission No.: 409

T.C. No.: 37

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name of Pupil RIYA  MOTIANI

Father's / Guardian's Name RAJU MOTIANI

Mother's Name JAYA MOTIANI

Nationality Indian

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Cast, 
Scheduled Tribe or Other Backward Classes

GEN

Date of first admission in the School with class 10 April 2008

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to 
Admission & Withdrawal Register

19 October 1999(in figures)

Class in which the pupil last studied XI - B

School/Board Annual examination last taken with 
result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same Class No

Subjects Studied Commerce

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher 
Class. If so, to which Class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues June, 2015

Total No. of working days in the academic session 90

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 76

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide
(detail may be given)

No

Games played or Extra Curricular Activities in 
which the pupil usually took part 
(mention achievement level therein)

General conduct Good

Date of application for certificate 16 July 2015

Date of Issue of certificate 17 July 2015

Reason for leaving the school To join elsewhere

Any other remarks Pursuing class XI-Commerce

Nineteen - October - One Thousand Nine Hundred and 
Ninety Nine

(in words)

Signature of 
class teacher

Signature of Principal with date
School Seal

Checked by
(with full name and designation)

NOAny fee concession availed of if so the nature of 
such concession

IVClass:

St. Teresa's Sr. Sec. School
Krishna Vihar, Goliyawas Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur

Transfer Certificate
Affiliation No. : 1730459

School Code : 16304


