## St. Teresa's Sr. Sec. School

Krishna Vihar, Goliyawas Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur

Affiliation No. : 1730459 Transfer Certificate T.C. No.: 37		
School Code : 16304		Admission No.: 409
1.	Name of Pupil	RIYA MOTIANI
2.	Mother's Name	JAYA MOTIANI
3.	Father's / Guardian's Name	RAJU MOTIANI
4.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission & Withdrawal Register	(in figures) <b>19 October 1999</b> (in words) Nineteen - October - One Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Nine
5.	Nationality	Indian
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Cast, Scheduled Tribe or Other Backward Classes	GEN
7.	Date of first admission in the School with class	<b>10 April 2008</b> Class: <b>IV</b>
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied	XI - B
9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same Class	Νο
11.	Subjects Studied	Commerce
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher Class. If so, to which Class	
13.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	June, 2015
14.	Any fee concession availed of if so the nature of such concession	NO
15.	Total No. of working days in the academic session	90
16.	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	76
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (detail may be given)	Νο
18.	Games played or Extra Curricular Activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	
19.	General conduct	Good
20.	Date of application for certificate	16 July 2015
21.	Date of Issue of certificate	17 July 2015
22.	Reason for leaving the school	To join elsewhere
23.	Any other remarks	Pursuing class XI-Commerce

Signature of class teacher Checked by (with full name and designation)

Signature of Principal with date School Seal